
MS-963 DOVER TOWNSHIP
2025 SCHEDULE OF PRICES

BIDDER:  BIDDER:  BIDDER:  

Kinsley Materials Vulcan Materials Company York Building Products

APPROX

QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION FOB PLANT TOTAL FOB PLANT DELIVERED TOTAL DELIVERED FOB PLANT TOTAL FOB PLANT DELIVERED TOTAL DELIVERED FOB PLANT TOTAL FOB PLANT DELIVERED TOTAL DELIVERED

A 2,050 TONS CRUSHED AGGREGATE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A1 200 TONS AS2 OR AS3 ANTI-SKID $18.00 $3,600.00 $24.00 $4,800.00 $28.50 $5,700.00 $34.65 $6,930.00 $17.00 $3,400.00 $22.40 $4,480.00

A2 50 TONS AASHTO #1 $16.00 $800.00 $22.00 $1,100.00 $24.00 $1,200.00 $30.15 $1,507.50 $14.00 $700.00 $19.40 $970.00

A3 50 TONS AASHTO #3 $16.00 $800.00 $22.00 $1,100.00 $24.00 $1,200.00 $30.15 $1,507.50 $14.00 $700.00 $19.40 $970.00

A4 150 TONS AASHTO #57 $16.00 $2,400.00 $22.00 $3,300.00 $24.00 $3,600.00 $30.15 $4,522.50 $14.00 $2,100.00 $19.40 $2,910.00

A5 50 TONS AASHTO #67 $16.00 $800.00 $22.00 $1,100.00 $24.00 $1,200.00 $30.15 $1,507.50 $14.00 $700.00 $19.40 $970.00

A6 50 TONS AASHTO #8 $17.50 $875.00 $23.50 $1,175.00 $26.20 $1,310.00 $32.35 $1,617.50 $18.50 $925.00 $23.90 $1,195.00

A7 200 TONS
PENNDOT SELECT GRANULAR 
MATERIAL 2RC $8.25 $1,650.00 $14.25 $2,850.00 $22.40 $4,480.00 $28.55 $5,710.00 $8.50 $1,700.00 $13.90 $2,780.00

A8 800 TONS PENNDOT 2A $8.50 $6,800.00 $14.50 $11,600.00 $18.35 $14,680.00 $24.50 $19,600.00 $8.50 $6,800.00 $13.90 $11,120.00

A9 100 TONS R-3 RIP RAP $16.00 $1,600.00 $22.00 $2,200.00 $34.40 $3,440.00 $43.40 $4,340.00 $18.00 $1,800.00 $25.90 $2,590.00

A10 100 TONS R-4 RIP RAP $16.00 $1,600.00 $22.00 $2,200.00 $34.40 $3,440.00 $43.40 $4,340.00 $19.00 $1,900.00 $26.90 $2,690.00

A11 100 TONS R-5 RIP RAP $28.00 $2,800.00 $39.00 $3,900.00 $35.60 $3,560.00 $45.25 $4,525.00 $22.00 $2,200.00 $30.90 $3,090.00

A12 100 TONS R-6 RIP RAP $28.00 $2,800.00 $39.00 $3,900.00 $35.60 $3,560.00 $45.25 $4,525.00 $24.00 $2,400.00 $32.90 $3,290.00

A13 50 TONS R-7 RIP RAP $28.00 $1,400.00 $39.00 $1,950.00 $37.10 $1,855.00 $47.75 $2,387.50 $29.00 $1,450.00 $39.90 $1,995.00

A14 50 TONS R-8 RIP RAP $30.00 $1,500.00 $41.00 $2,050.00 $37.10 $1,855.00 $48.25 $2,412.50 $35.00 $1,750.00 $45.90 $2,295.00
B 550 TONS SUPERPAVE Mixture $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

B1 200 TONS
9.5mm, PG 64S-22, WEARING, 0 TO 0.3 
MILLION ESAL'S, SRL L, ADT<1000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

B2 100 TONS
9.5mm, PG 64S-22, WEARING, 0.3 TO 3 
million ESAL'S, SRL L, ADT 1000 to 3000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

B3 100 TONS
19.5 mm, PG 64S-22, Wearing, 0 to 0.3 
million ESAL's, SRL L, ADT <1000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

B4 50 TONS
25 mm, PG 64S-22, Base, 0 to 0.3 million  
ESAL's $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

B5 100 TONS
25 mm, PG 64S-22, Base, 0.3 to 3 million  
ESAL's $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

C 50 TONS LATEX MODIFIED COLD PATCH $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

D 34 C.Y. CLASS AAA 4000 PSI CONCRETE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A,B & D 2
PER 

HOUR

ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR TRUCK AND 
OPERATOR FOR DELIVERY REQUIRING 
MORE THAN 1/2 HR ON JOB SITE $130.00 $183.00 $6,222.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL(S) $29,425.00 $49,447.00 $51,080.00 $65,432.50 $28,525.00 $41,345.00

USE OF CUTBACK ASPHALT IS PROHIBITED BETWEEN MAY 1ST AND 
OCTOBER 31ST EXCEPT AS NOTED IN BULLETIN NO. 25.

ITEM



MS-963 DOVER TOWNSHIP
2024 SCHEDULE OF PRICES

BIDDER:  BIDDER:  BIDDER:  

York Materials Group HEI-WAY LLC

APPROX

QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION FOB PLANT TOTAL FOB PLANT DELIVERED TOTAL DELIVERED FOB PLANT TOTAL FOB PLANT DELIVERED TOTAL DELIVERED FOB PLANT TOTAL FOB PLANT DELIVERED TOTAL DELIVERED

A 2,050 TONS CRUSHED AGGREGATE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A1 200 TONS AS2 OR AS3 ANTI-SKID $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A2 50 TONS AASHTO #1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A3 50 TONS AASHTO #3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A4 150 TONS AASHTO #57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A5 50 TONS AASHTO #67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A6 50 TONS AASHTO #8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A7 200 TONS
PENNDOT SELECT GRANULAR 
MATERIAL 2RC $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A8 800 TONS PENNDOT 2A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A9 100 TONS R-3 RIP RAP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A10 100 TONS R-4 RIP RAP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A11 100 TONS R-5 RIP RAP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A12 100 TONS R-6 RIP RAP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A13 50 TONS R-7 RIP RAP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A14 50 TONS R-8 RIP RAP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
B 550 TONS SUPERPAVE Mixture $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

B1 200 TONS
9.5mm, PG 64S-22, WEARING, 0 TO 0.3 
MILLION ESAL'S, SRL L, ADT<1000 $79.60 $15,920.00 $87.50 $17,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

B2 100 TONS
9.5mm, PG 64S-22, WEARING, 0.3 TO 3 
million ESAL'S, SRL L, ADT 1000 to 3000 $77.50 $7,750.00 $85.40 $8,540.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

B3 100 TONS
19.5 mm, PG 64S-22, Wearing, 0 to 0.3 
million ESAL's, SRL L, ADT <1000 $72.10 $7,210.00 $80.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

B4 50 TONS
25 mm, PG 64S-22, Base, 0 to 0.3 million  
ESAL's $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

B5 100 TONS
25 mm, PG 64S-22, Base, 0.3 to 3 million  
ESAL's $66.70 $6,670.00 $74.60 $7,460.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

C 50 TONS LATEX MODIFIED COLD PATCH $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $5,000.00 $142.00 $7,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

D 34 C.Y. CLASS AAA 4000 PSI CONCRETE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A,B & D 2
PER 

HOUR

ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR TRUCK AND 
OPERATOR FOR DELIVERY REQUIRING 
MORE THAN 1/2 HR ON JOB SITE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL(S) $37,550.00 $41,500.00 $5,000.00 $7,100.00 $0.00 $0.00

USE OF CUTBACK ASPHALT IS PROHIBITED BETWEEN MAY 1ST AND 
OCTOBER 31ST EXCEPT AS NOTED IN BULLETIN NO. 25.
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